
Chepstow Choral Society 

Repertoire, going back as far as Autumn 1997 

 

Items in bold denote orchestral or instrumental ensemble accompaniment 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn 14 Spring 15 Summer 15 

Commemoration of start of WWI: 
 

V Williams   Let Us Now praise Famous Men 

Gray             1914 

Jenkins         Suite from Armed Man Mass 

Parry            2 Songs of Farewell 

Faure            In Paradisum (Requiem) 

 

 

 

Carols 

Vivaldi          Gloria 

Schubert       Mass in G 

Haydn           Nelson Mass 

 

Shaw             With a Voice of Singing 

Tallis              If Ye Love Me 

Byrd               Ave Verum 

Wesley           Blessed Be the God and Father 

Wood             O Thou the Central Orb 

Stainer            I Saw the Lord 

Howells          Like As the Hart 

Mathias          O Be Joyful 

Jenkins           Adiemus 

Sullivan          The Lost Chord 

Humperdinck  Evening Prayer 

Sumner           Fields of Gold 

+ folksong arrangements, part-songs, spirituals, etc  

Autumn 13 Spring 14 Summer 14 

Workshop on Messiah and Les Miserables 

medley 

 

Carols (incl Dell School Choir and Beachley 

Military Wives’ Choir)   

   

 

 

Handel Messiah Handel           Messiah (2 choruses) 

Mozart            Requiem (Hostias) 

Mendelssohn  Elijah (Be Not Afraid) 

Faure              Requiem (Libera Me) 

V Williams    Shakespeare Songs 

R & H            Medley from musicals 

Various          Music Hall medley 

+ folksong arrangements, Christopher Robin,  

The Goslings, When Britain Ruled the Waves 



 

 

 

 

 

Autumn 11 Spring 12 Summer 12 

Verdi             Requiem 

 

Carols   

 

Bach                St John Passion 

 

 

 

Not the Jubilee Celebration: 

Handel             Zadok the Priest 

                         Dettingen Te Deum (1 chorus) 

Jenkins            Armed Man Mass (Sanctus) 

Rutter              Te Deum   

German            O Peaceful England 

Lloyd Webber  Musicals Medley 

V Williams      O Taste and See 

Parry                 I Was Glad    

Parry                 Blest Pair of Sirens 

+ madrigals/partsongs by Morley, Bennett, Elgar and 

Stanford 

 

Autumn 10 Spring 11 Summer 11 

Carols   

 
Mendelssohn      Hebrides Overture 

Dvorak               Stabat Mater 

 

 

Haydn   The Creation (3 choruses) 

Carter              Benedicite 

Horowitz        Captain Noah & his Floating 

                       Zoo 
 
  

 

Autumn 12 Spring 13 Summer 13 

Elgar            The Music Makers 

 

Carols (incl Dell School Choir and Beachley 

Military Wives’ Choir)   

 

Bruckner      Requiem 

Mozart           Eine Kleine Nacht Musik 

Mozart   Vespers 

 

 

 

 

Bach             Jesu, Joy of man’s Desiring 

Faure            Cantique de Jean Racine 

Franck           Panis Angelicus 

Brahms          How Lovely are thy Dwelling  

Goodall         The Lord is My Shepherd 

Schubert        Psalm 23 (SSA) 

Schonberg     Les Miserables medley 

+ folksong arrangements, 2 G & S choruses,  

The Teddy Bear’s Picnic, Beside the Seaside,  

Quick, We Have But a Second, Community Sing 



 

 

 

 

Autumn 09 Spring 10 Summer 10 

Patrons Evening (Drill Hall) 

 

Handel Hallelujah Event 

 

Carols   

 

Charpentier    Te Deum 

Bach                Orchestral Suite No 3 

Mozart      Missa Brevis in B flat 

Bach                 Magnificat 

 

 

Borodin    Polovtsian Dances 

Stanford    Songs of the Fleet 

C-Taylor    Hiawatha’s Wedding 
 
  

 

 

Autumn 08 Spring 09 Summer 09 

Carols  (+Linzi Kidd, + Wyedean School 

Choir) 

 

Purcell   Funeral Sentences 

Jenkins   Armed Man Mass Suite 

Stainer    Crucifixion 

 

 

Handel     Coronation Anthems 

Handel            Concerto Grosso Op6 No 12 

Handel            Arrival of the Queen of Sheba 

Handel    Dettingen Te Deum 
  

 

Autumn 07 Spring 08 Summer 08 

Carols  (+St John’s Choir) 

 
Dvorak    Te Deum  

V Williams     Benedicite    

Faure              Requiem 

 

Brahms   Liebeslieder 

Orff   Carmina Burana 
  

 

 

Autumn 06 Spring 07 Summer 07 

Vivaldi               Gloria (public rehearsal) 

 

 

Carols  (+St John’s Choir) 

 

Albinoni        Adagio for Organ & Strings 

Pergolesi    Stabat Mater  

Haydn    Missa Brevis    

Vivaldi    Gloria 

 

Mendelssohn    Elijah 
  

 

 



 

 

 

 

Autumn 05 Spring 06 Summer 06 

Trafalgar Evening: 

V Williams         Folk Songs 

Sullivan              A British Tar 

Stanford             Songs of the Sea 

Stanford             Songs of the Fleet 

 

Carols  (+St John’s Choir) 

 

Mozart       Vespers 

Mozart        Eine Kleine Nacht Musik 

Mozart        Requiem 

 

A Night at the Opera: 

Mozart   

Donizetti 

Puccini            

Verdi          

Sullivan   

Rossini 
  

 

 

Autumn 04 Spring 05 Summer 05 

Patrons Evening 

 

Carols  (+St Athan’s Band) 

 

Faure  Cantique de Jean Racine 

Ravel           Pavane pour une infante 

defunte 

Durufle  Four Motets 

Debussy       Dances Sacree et Profane 

Durufle  Requiem 

 

Gabrielli   In Ecclesiis 

Purcell          Funeral Music 

Bruckner      Ecce Sacerdos 

V Williams   Lord, Thou hast been our        

Refuge 

Rutter   Gloria 
  

 

 

Autumn 03 Spring 04 Summer 04 

Schubert     Mass in G 

Elgar               Chansons de Matin et Nuit 

V Williams       Prelude on Rhosymedre 
V Williams     An Oxford Elegy 

Schubert         Magnificat 

 

Carols  

 

Verdi  Stabat Mater 

Rossini Petite Messe Solonelle 
 

Handel Messiah 

 



 

 

 

Autumn 02 Spring 03 Summer 03 

Patrons Evening  

 

Carols (+ St John’s Choir) 

(incl Holst Christmas Day) 

 

Haydn The Creation 
 

 

 

 

Autumn 01 Spring 02 Summer 02 

Patrons Evening  

 

Carols (+ St John’s Choir) (incl Messiah – 3 

choruses) 

 

Faure         Cantique de Jean Racine 

Franck       Panis Angelicus 

Faure         Requiem 

 

Purcell       Thou Knowest Lord 

Handel       Zadok the Priest 

Handel        My Heart is Inditing 

Handel        Let Thy Hand be Strengthened 

Handel        The King Shall Rejoice 

Handel        Arrival of the Queen of Sheba 

Boyce          Symphony No 4 

V Williams O Taste and See 

Handel         Music for the Royal Fireworks 

 

 

Autumn 00 Spring 01 Summer 01 

Patrons Evening  

 

Carols 

 

Haydn       The Creation (3 choruses) 

Parry         Songs of Farewell (2 choruses) 

Rutter        Requiem 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Autumn 99 Spring 00 Summer 00 

RNLI Evening: 

Handel         Zadok the Priest 

Beethoven   Ode to Joy 

Last Night of Proms favourites 
 

Elgar    Great Is the Lord 

Delius            Walk to the Paradise Garden 

Holst    Christmas Day 

Mathias    Ave Rex 

Sullivan         Pineapple Poll 

V Williams   Towards the Unknown Region 

Bach            B Minor Mass (2 choruses) 

Brahms        How Lovely Is Thy Dwelling 

Place  

Stainer        Crucifixion 

Elgar   Dream of Gerontius 

 

 

 

Autumn 98 Spring 99 Summer 99 

Holst              St Pauls Suite         

Mozart   Requiem  
 

Carols 

 

Handel    Zadok the Priest 

Bach               Orchestral Suite No 2 

Bach               Christ Lag in Todesbanden 

Bach               Orchestral Suite No 3 

Charpentier   Te Deum 

 

Patrons Evening 

 

 

 

Autumn 97 Spring 98 Summer 98 

Handel   Messiah 

 

Carols 

Stainer   Crucifixion Rutter        Gloria 

Parry  I Was Glad 

Parry  Blest Pair of Sirens 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

The following table represents the above major works divided into periods of musical history: 

 
 

Renaissance/Baroque Classical 
Bach                  Cantata No 4 (Christ Lag in Todesbanden) 

Bach                   B Minor Mass (2 choruses) 

Bach                  Magnificat 

Bach                 St John Passion 

Charpentier      Te Deum 

Gabrielli    In Ecclesiis 

Handel               Coronation Anthems 

Handel    Dettingen Te Deum 

Handel    Messiah 

Purcell               Funeral Music + Thou Knowest Lord 

Vivaldi    Gloria 

Haydn            The Creation  

Haydn             Missa Brevis 

Haydn            Nelson Mass 

Mozart Missa Brevis in B flat 

Mozart Requiem  

Mozart           Vespers Solonelle 

Pergolesi Stabat Mater     

Schubert Mass in G 

Schubert        Magnificat 

Schubert        Psalm 23 (SSA) 

 

Romantic 20
th

 Century and beyond 
Borodin Polovtsian Dances 

Brahms           How Lovely is Thy Dwelling Place  

Brahms  Liebeslieder 

Bruckner        Motets (Ave Maria, Locus Iste, Virge Jesse, Ecce Sacerdos) 

Bruckner        Requiem 

C-Taylor Hiawatha’s Wedding 

Dvorak           Stabat Mater 

Dvorak Te Deum  

Faure              Cantique de Jean Racine 

Faure              Requiem 

Franck            Panis Angelicus 

Mendelssohn  Elijah 

Parry   I Was Glad 

Parry   Blest Pair of Sirens  

Parry               Songs of Farewell (My Soul, There is a Country, There is an Old Belief) 

Rossini  Petite Messe Solonelle 

Stainer  Crucifixion 

Stanford          Songs of the Sea   

Stanford  Songs of the Fleet 

Verdi               Requiem 

Verdi   Stabat Mater 

Carter              Benedicite 

Durufle   Four Motets 

Durufle   Requiem 

Elgar   Dream of Gerontius 

Elgar               Great Is the Lord 

Elgar               The Music Makers 

Holst   Christmas Day 

Horowitz         Captain Noah & his Floating Zoo 

Jenkins  Armed Man Mass Suite 

Mathias   Ave Rex 

Orff   Carmina Burana 

Rutter             Gloria 

Rutter             Requiem  

Rutter             Te Deum 

V Williams     Benedicite 

V Williams     Lord, Thou hast been our Refuge 

V Williams An Oxford Elegy 

V Williams     O Taste and See 

V Williams     Towards the Unknown Region 

 


